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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Holiday Quad — Thu Dec 16, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

v uB BB FX

Vernon Hills 37700 35400 36675 36300 146.075
Lake Zurich 36000 34200 36250 35200 141.650
Lake Forest 34650 27.750 34500 35150 132.050

Lakes 34900 31250 31450 34000 131.600
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Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills
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Vernon Hills
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Lake Zurich
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Lake Zurich

Lake Forest

Holiday Quad — Thu Dec 16, 2021

Annika Chudy
Livy Tran

Becca Tran
Joycelyn Crum
Shihori Takenaka
AJ Burk

Rayna Kauffman
Taylor Cekay
Mia McHugh
Franca Stohlgren

Varsity VAULT
9.55 11 Lake Zurich
9.50 12 Lakes
9.40 13 Lake Zurich
9.35 14T  Lakes
9.25 14T Vernon Hills
9.15 16T Lake Forest
9.10 16T  Lakes
9.05 18  Lake Forest
8.95 19 Lakes
8.90 20  Lake Forest

Gianna Mirabella
Josie Gates

Emily Hills

Julia Blasinski
Josie Daniels
Reagan Fisch
Emily Kaluzinski
Emily Chabraja
Clementine Zorich
Ava Bleck

8.80
8.65
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.00
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Holiday Quad — Thu Dec 16, 2021

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Lake Zurich

Vernon Hills

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Vernon Hills

Lakes

Lakes

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lakes

Vernon Hills

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lakes

Lake Forest

Lakes

Lake Forest

Annika Chudy
Shihori Takenaka
Rayna Kauffman
Livy Tran

A) Burk

Michaella Gregoire

Becca Tran

Josie Gates
Joycelyn Crum
Mia McHugh
Gianna Mirabella
Julia Blasinski
Jessica DeLorm
Emily Chabraja
Ava Bleck

Emily Kaluzinski
Taylor Cekay
Jenna Lamberty
Franca Stohlgren

9.20
9.15
8.90
8.60
8.55
8.55
8.45
8.30
8.25
8.20
7.95
7.90
7.70
7.65
7.25
6.80
6.50
6.45
6.35



8T

8T

Vernon Hills

Lake Zurich

Lake Forest

Lake Zurich

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Lake Zurich

Vernon Hills

Lake Zurich

Holiday Quad — Thu Dec 16, 2021

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Annika Chudy
Rayna Kauffman
Taylor Cekay
Mia McHugh
Shihori Takenaka
Becca Tran

Livy Tran

AJ Burk

Jessica Delorm
Gianna Mirabella

9.450
9.400
9.300
9.250
9.100
9.075
9.050
8.850
8.850
8.750

"

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lakes

Lake Zurich

Lakes

Lake Forest

Lakes

Lake Forest

Lakes

Lakes

Reagan Fisch
Emily Chabraja
Julia Blasinski
Emily Hills
Joycelyn Crum
Franca Stohlgren
Josie Gates

Ava Bleck

Olivia Stolzer
Jenna Lamberty

8.650
8.600
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.750
7.700
7.550
7.050
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Holiday Quad — Thu Dec 16, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

v UB BB FX

Lake Zurich 2600 2260 2435 2510 98.05
Vernon Hills 2580 2045 2505 2475 96.05
Lake Forest 2515 1840 2200 2260 88.15

Lakes 810 560 810 109 32.70
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6T

6T

6T
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Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Vermnon Hills

Lake Zurich

Vernon Hills

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lakes

Vernon Hills

Lakes

JV VAULT

Jordan Gondeck
Ava Pearson
Christina Raquel
Ayden Flemming
Alessandra Dominguez
Sydney Koch

Olivia Verden
Emma Anderson
Eliana Bernat
Brooke Bolton
Courtney Fitzgerald
Elise Raffiani

Kate Rappin
Danielle Moore
Arlene Pierce
Sarah Gutowski
Analia Lacson

8.70
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.05
0.00



Holiday Quad — Thu Dec 16, 2021

JV UNEVEN BARS

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vermnon Hills

Lake Zurich

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Vernon Hills

Lake Zurich

Lake Forest

Lakes

Vernaon Hills

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lakes

Natalie Yoon
Allison Antonio

Ava Pearson
Christina Raquel
Sarah Gutowski
Shawna Miller
Jordan Gondeck
Courtney Fitzgerald
Brooke Bolton
Eliana Bernat
Sydney Koch

Kate Rappin

Arlene Pierce
Alessandra Dominguez
Danielle Moore
Elise Raffiani
Analia Lacson

7.90
7.40
7.30
6.90
6.85
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.25
6.15
5.75
5.65
5.60
5.55
4.95
4.50
0.00



